APPENDX C

Date: 31/08/2023

Minster Parish Council

Page 1

Time: 10:06 Unity Bank Account
List of Payments made between 01/07/2023 and 31/07/2023
Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref  Transaction Detail
01/07/2023  UNITY TRANSFER 25.20 HANDLING CHARGE
01/07/2023  UNITY TRANSFER 43.35 SERVICE CHARGE
03/07/2023  Thanet District Council TDCDD 75.00 MONK RD CARPARK BUS RATE 23/24
04/07/2023 RBL 301004 18.50 WREATH
04/07/2023  Talk Talk (DD) TALKDD1 37.10 TOILETS BBAND CCTV
04/07/2023  Talk Talk (DD) TALKDD2 28.87 21TOT BBAND CCTV
07/07/2023  Total Supplies TOTAL 162.01 SUPPLIES
07/07/2023  David J Bucket BUCKETT 724.30 INTERNAL AUDIT 22/23
07/07/2023 NP Electricals NPELEC 575.00 PAV ELEC & DEFIBS
07/07/2023  V-Technical VTECH 16.15 COPYING/ PRINTING
07/07/2023  Kent County Council KCS KCS 26.39 SUPPLIES
10/07/2023  Lloyds Credit Card TSFR 866.61 TSFRTO CC
12/07/2023  Kent Association of Local Coun KALCRFD -84.00 CLLR CONF CREDIT
17/07/2023  Thanet Fire Protection BLACKMTFP 154.40 PAV FIRE EXT INSP
17/07/2023 SLCC SLCC 187.00 ANN MEM RENEWAL
17/07/2023  One Off Payments BPDRAINS 132.00 UNBLOCK PUBLIC TOILETS
17/07/2023  Christy Floodlighting Ltd CHRISTY 90.72 AWP FLDLIGHT CONNECTOR
17/07/2023 HMRC BACS 1,747.15 JUNE PAYE
17/07/2023 PAYROLL BACS 8,611.31 PAYROLL JULY
18/07/2023  British Gas (DD) Pav Elec BRGASDD 300.14 PAV ELEC
20/07/2023  Unicom (DD) UNICOMDD 46.25 PAV TEL BBAND
21/07/2023  Information Commissioners Offi ICODD 35.00 ANNUAL DATA PROTECTION FEE
21/07/2023 EDF DD - AWP ELEC EDFDD1 476.00 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
21/07/2023 EDF ENERGY - PAV GAS EDFDD2 121.00 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
25/07/2023  Business Stream (Cemetery) BUSSTR 71.66 CEM WATER
25/07/2023  Ecotricity ECOTRICITY 13.27 CREDIT TOILETS ELEC
25/07/2023  One Off Payments SHARP 39.99 SAFETY FOOTWEAR
25/07/2023  JJ Systems JUSYSTEM 163.44 ITMONTHLY COSTS
25/07/2023  Business Stream (Pavilion) BUSSTE 97.05 PAV WATER
25/07/2023 RBS RIALTAS 1,011.72 OMEGA ANN MAINT
25/07/2023  Guardian Security & Fire GUARDIAN 129.60 PAV INTRUDER ALARM MAINT
25/07/2023 Business Stream (Toilets) BUSINST 186.80 TOILETS WATER
31/07/2023  Husk UK Ltd HUSKDD 76.26 VAN DIESEL
Total Payments 16,205.24



Date: 31/08/2023 Minster Parish Council Page 1
Time: 10:06 Lloyds Credit Card

List of Payments made between 01/07/2023 and 31/07/2023

Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref  Transaction Detail
01/07/2023 One Off Payments ERNEST 96.40 CABLE

03/07/2023  One Off Payments ACCESS 7.00 KEYS

10/07/2023  One Off Payments LANDREG 6.00 LAND REG SEARCH
12/07/2023 SLCC slec 19.75 SLCC PUBLICATION
13/07/2023  1&1 lonos (DD) 1AND1 94.72 EMAIL AND EXCHANGE CLLR
13/07/2023  1&1 lonos (DD) 181 3.60 BASIC FEE

21/07/2023 SLCC SLCC 187.00 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
22/07/2023 1&1 lonos (DD) 1&110N -86.33 1&1PRO

23/07/2023  1&1 lonos (DD) IONOS 8.39 EXCHANGE ACC
26/07/2023 LLOYDS TRANSFER 3.00 MONTHLY FEE

Total Payments 339.53



31/08/2023 Minster Parish Council
10:09 Receipts and Payments Summary - Cashbook 1

Unity Bank Account Months 1-4 Current Month is: 5

Receipt Totals Payment Totals

Month 1 62,537.49 14,471.63

Month 2 13,302.31 15,405.88

Month 3 9,636.36 18,881.99

Month 4 11,284.30 16,205.24

) Closing Trial

Total Receipts / Payments 96,760.46 64,964.74 Balance
Opening Balance 45,762.84
Closing Balance 77,558.56 77,558.56

142,523.30 142,523.30




31/08/2023 Minster Parish Council
10:07 Receipts and Payments Summary - Cashbook 3

Lloyds Credit Card Current Month is: 5

Receipt Totals Payment Totals

Month 1 11712 290.69

Month 2 290.69 954 .41

Month 3 954 .41 866.61

Month 4 866.61 339.53

Closing Trial

Total Receipts / Payments 2,228.83 2,451.24 Balance
Opening Balance -117.12
Closing Balance -339.53 -339.53

2,568.36 2,334.12




Date: 01/09/2023

Minster Parish Council

Page 1

Time: 11:06 Unity Bank Account
List of Payments made between 01/08/2023 and 31/08/2023
Date Paid  Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref = Transaction Detail
01/08/2023  Thanet District Council TDC DD 75.00 MONK RD CARPARK BUS RATE 23/24
02/08/2023 EDF Energy (DD) CEM ELEC EDF REFUND -16.91 CEM ELEC FINAL
03/08/2023 Talk Talk (DD) TALK DD1 46.32 TOILETS BBAND
03/08/2023 Talk Talk (DD) TALK DD2 28.87 21TOT BBAND TEL
09/08/2023 Lloyds Credit Card TSFR 339.53 TSFR
14/08/2023 PAYROLL BACS 8,680.07 AUGUST PAYROLL
156/08/2023 Husk UK Ltd HUSK DD 216.69 MOWER FUEL
15/08/2023 HMRC BACS 1,749.85 JULY PAYE
16/08/2023  British Gas (DD) Pav Elec BRGASDD 302.34 PAV ELEVC
18/08/2023  Unicom (DD) UNICOMDD 46.99 PAB BBAND/TEL
21/08/2023 EDF DD - AWP ELEC EDFDD1 476.00 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
21/08/2023 EDF ENERGY - PAV GAS EDFDD2 121.00 P/Ledger Electronic Payment
21/08/2023  British Gas (Cem Elec) BRGASDD2 5.93 CEM ELEC
29/08/2023  JJ Systems JJSYS 163.44 IT COSTS
29/08/2023  Ecotricity ECOTRICITY 12.21 TOILETS ELEC
29/08/2023  One Off Payments SBHHOLIN 100.00 LONGCHAMP EVENT EXPENSES
29/08/2023  Total Supplies TOTAL 222.61 SUPPLIES
29/08/2023  Guardian Security & Fire GUARDIAN 105.00 ALARM CALL OUT
29/08/2023  V-Technical VTECH 18.01 COPYING/PRINTING
29/08/2023  Minster Garage MINGAR 24.00 PUNCTURE REPAIR
29/08/2023 Binder Loams BINDER 387.76 LOAM AND WICKET CRICKET EXP
30/08/2023  British Gas (Cem Elec) BRGAS 13.89 CEM ELEC
31/08/2023  Husk UK Ltd HUSK 82.50 VAN DIESEL
Total Payments 13,201.10



Date: 01/09/2023

Minster Parish Council

Page 1

Time: 11.06 Lloyds Credit Card
List of Payments made between 01/08/2023 and 31/08/2023

Date Paid Payee Name Reference Amount Paid Authorized Ref  Transaction Detail
01/08/2023 Co-op Fuel (CARD) COOP 90.46 MOWER FUEL
02/08/2023 Homebase (CARD) HOMEBASE 22.00 PAINT FOR GOALS
13/08/2023  1&1 lonos (DD) IONOS 3.60 BASIC FEE CLLR EMAIL
16/08/2023  One Off Payments FEE2PAY 2.50 UNPAID POSTAGE FEE
22/08/2023  1&1 lonos (DD) 1&1 8.39 EXCHANGE
29/08/2023 LLOYDS TSFR 3.00 MONTHLY FEE

Total Payments 129.95



01/09/2023 Minster Parish Council
11:07 Receipts and Payments Summary - Cashbook 1

Unity Bank Account Current Month is: 5

Receipt Totals Payment Totals

Month 1 62,5637.49 14,471.63

Month 2 13,302.31 15,405.88

Month 3 9,636.36 18,881.99

Month 4 11,284.30 16,205.24

Month 5 7,427.40 13,201.10

Closing Trial

Total Receipts / Payments 104,187.86 78,165.84 Balance
Opening Balance 45,762.84

Closing Balance 71,784.86 71,784.86

149,950.70 149,950.70




01/09/2023 Minster Parish Council
11:06 Receipts and Payments Summary - Cashbook 3

Lloyds Credit Card Current Month is: 5

Receipt Totals  Payment Totals

Month 1 T2 290.69

Month 2 290.69 954 .41

Month 3 954 .41 866.61

Month 4 866.61 339.53

Month 5 330.53 129.95

) Closing Trial

Total Receipts / Payments 2,568.36 2,581.19 Balance
Opening Balance -117.12
Closing Balance -129.95 -129.95

2,698.31 2,464.07




